
All prices are FOB Sundre, and are subject to change without notice, please confirm with us at the time of your order. 

Please email us at tigaacres@outlook.com for shipping estimates. Deliveries available, fees will vary depending on order size.

Product Quantity
PNB

Grazier
Swine

Aragonite
Oyster

Kelp
Thorvin 

Gran-I-Grit

Fish Meal
Zeolite 

Alfalfa
Soy

Redmond
Castings

Azomite

Peat
Book

Name: 

City/Town:

Gran-I-Grit, Insoluble Granite Grit, 50 lbs, Starter, Grower, Layer, 

31.00$        

5%
5%
5%

28.00$        

40.00$        

5%
5%

46.00$       
10.00$        
17.00$        

80.00$        
3,000.00$  

40.00$        

32.00$       

15.00$        

132.00$       138.49$      
45.00$       

600.00$      
510.00$      

45.00$       

35.00$       
84.00$       

685.00$      
570.00$      

44.00$       

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

20.00$       

5%
5%

5%
5%
5%

5%

30.00$        

5%
5%

5%

5%
5%
5%

5% 39.00$       N/A
62.00$        

135.00$       
143.50$       
45.00$        

67.00$       

138.00$      
148.90$      
49.50$       

Description

Fertrell Grazier's Choice, 50 lbs
Fertrell Swine Grower, 50 lbs

Order Form
Pallet quantities are 40 bags, can be mixed and matched. 

137.00$      
105.00$     
135.00$      

Fertrell Poultry Nutri-Balancer, 60 lbs 5%
5%

June 1, 2024

103.00$       
131.00$        

Taxable Unit Price Pallet Price
133.00$       

5%
Fertrell Aragonite, Sea Calcium, 50 lbs

Worm Castings, 20L/10 kg
Azomite, 1.8kg
Azomite, 20kg
Dark Peat Moss, 30L
Niche Poultry Feeding and Management by Jeff Mattocks

Zeolite, Fine Grind, Tote (Special Order)
Zeolite, Coarse Grind, 25 kg (please check for availability)
Zeolite, Coarse Grind, 25 kg * 40 (Special Order)
Zeolite, Coarse Grind, Tote (Special Order)
Alfalfa Pellets, 22 kg
Soy Beans, Organic, Non-GMO, Roasted, 50 lbs
Soy Beans, Organic, Non-GMO, Roasted, 50 lbs, 10+ bags (Special Order)
Soy Beans, Organic, Non-GMO, Roasted, Tote 2000 lbs (Special Order)
Redmond Conditioner, 50 lbs

Pacific Pearl, Oyster Shells, 50 lbs
Fertrell North Atlantic Kelp, 50 lbs
Thorvin Kelp, 50 lbs

Turkey Grower, Turkey Finisher (please specify size)
Fish Meal, Herring, 68% protein, 25 kg
Zeolite, Fine Grind, 25 kg 
Zeolite, Fine Grind, 25 kg * 40 (Special Order)

Worm Castings, 7L/3.5 kg
Worm Castings, 3L/1.8 kg

E-mail:
Mailing Address:

Province:Postal Code:
Upon receipt of your order, we will send you an invoice.  Payment is due in full at the time of order, with a 50% non-refundable deposit.  
No refund on special orders (pallets or totes of products, or 10+ bags of one same product, products not on this list - ordered for you).  See 
our policies: http://www.tigaacres.com/our-policies.html. UNSIGNED ORDER FORMS WILL NOT BE PROCESSED.

Signature:

I have read and agree to 
the policies.

Date:

Phone Number:

Trevor Benson O/A TIGA Acres

RR 1 Site 3 Comp 3 E-mail: tigaacres@outlook.com
Sundre, AB, T0M 1X0 Website: www.tigaacres.com
GST/HST 79286 6899 Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/FertrellCanada/
Phone: 403-980-4920 MeWe: https://mewe.com/p/tigaacres
Cell: 403-915-2102 https://mewe.com/join/pasturedpoultryincanada


