

## Trevor Benson O/A TIGA Acres

June 1, 2024

## Order Form

All prices are FOB Sundre, and are subject to change without notice, please confirm with us at the time of your order. Pallet quantities are 40 bags, can be mixed and matched.

Please email us at tigaacres@outlook.com for shipping estimates. Deliveries available, fees will vary depending on order size.

Product	Description	Taxable	Unit Price	Pallet Price	Quantity
PNB	Fertrell Poultry Nutri-Balancer, 60 lbs	5%	\$ 137.00	\$ 133.00	
Grazier	Fertrell Grazier's Choice, 50 lbs	5%	\$ 105.00	\$ 103.00	
Swine	Fertrell Swine Grower, 50 lbs	5%	\$ 135.00	\$ 131.00	
Aragonite	Fertrell Aragonite, Sea Calcium, 50 lbs	5%	\$ 67.00	\$ 62.00	
Oyster	Pacific Pearl, Oyster Shells, 50 lbs	5%	\$ 39.00	N/A	
Kelp	Fertrell North Atlantic Kelp, 50 lbs	5%	\$ 138.00	\$ 135.00	
Thorvin	Thorvin Kelp, 50 lbs	5%	\$ 148.90	\$ 143.50	
Gran-I-Grit	Gran-I-Grit, Insoluble Granite Grit, 50 lbs, Starter, Grower, Layer,	5%	\$ 49.50	\$ 45.00	
	Turkey Grower, Turkey Finisher (please specify size)				
Fish Meal	Fish Meal, Herring, 68% protein, 25 kg	5%	\$ 138.49	\$ 132.00	
Zeolite	Zeolite, Fine Grind, 25 kg	5%	\$ 45.00		
	Zeolite, Fine Grind, 25 kg * 40 (Special Order)	5%		\$ 600.00	
	Zeolite, Fine Grind, Tote <mark>(Special Order)</mark>	5%		\$ 510.00	
	Zeolite, Coarse Grind, 25 kg (please check for availability)	5%	\$ 45.00		
	Zeolite, Coarse Grind, 25 kg * 40 <mark>(Special Order)</mark>	5%		\$ 685.00	
	Zeolite, Coarse Grind, Tote (Special Order)	5%		\$ 570.00	
Alfalfa	Alfalfa Pellets, 22 kg	5%	\$ 35.00	\$ 30.00	
Soy	Soy Beans, Organic, Non-GMO, Roasted, 50 lbs	5%	\$ 84.00		
	Soy Beans, Organic, Non-GMO, Roasted, 50 lbs, 10+ bags (Special Order)	5%		\$ 80.00	
	Soy Beans, Organic, Non-GMO, Roasted, Tote 2000 lbs (Special Order)	5%		\$ 3,000.00	
Redmond	Redmond Conditioner, 50 lbs	5%	\$ 46.00	\$ 40.00	
Castings	Worm Castings, 3L/1.8 kg	5%	\$ 10.00		
	Worm Castings, 7L/3.5 kg	5%	\$ 17.00		
	Worm Castings, 20L/10 kg	5%	\$ 32.00	\$ 28.00	
Azomite	Azomite, 1.8kg	5%	\$ 20.00		
	Azomite, 20kg	5%	\$ 44.00	\$ 40.00	
Peat	Dark Peat Moss, 30L	5%	\$ 15.00		
Book	Niche Poultry Feeding and Management by Jeff Mattocks	5%	\$ 31.00		
lame:	E-mail:			•	
hone Numbe	er: Mailing Address:				
ity/Town:	Postal Code:	Provir	nce:		
lo refund on	of your order, we will send you an invoice. Payment is due in full at t special orders (pallets or totes of products, or 10+ bags of one same p ottp://www.tigaacres.com/our-policies.html_UNSIGNED.OPDEP.EOPMS.W	roduct, prod	ucts not on t		

our policies: http://www.tigaacres.com/our-policies.html. UNSIGNED ORDER FORMS WILL NOT BE PROCESSED.

RR1Site 3 Comp 3 Sundre, AB, TOM 1X0 GST/HST 79286 6899 Phone: 403-980-4920 Cell: 403-915-2102

E-mail: tigaacres@outlook.com Website: www.tigaacres.com Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/FertrellCanada/ MeWe: https://mewe.com/p/tigaacres https://mewe.com/join/pasturedpoultryincanada

I have read and agree to the policies.

Signature:

Date: